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First 

Name Last Name Position Office Email

Alfred University Dr. Julia Overton-Healy Director Women's Leadership Center overton@alfred.edu

Brockport Leah Barrett Assistant Vice President Student Affairs lbarrett@brockport.edu

Brockport Kimberly Piatt

Coordinator of Student 

Townhomes and 

Leadership Development

Office of Residential 

Life/Learning Communities kbilinsk@brockport.edu

Buffalo State College Eileen Merberg

Retention & Leadership 

Specialist Residence Life merberen@buffalostate.edu

Buffalo State College Amy Wilson Assistant Professor

Higher Education 

Administration wilsonab@buffalostate.edu

Canisius College Brian Smith Director Leadership Development smith@canisius.edu

Daemen Kim Pagano Director

Orientation and Student 

Leadership kimberly.pagano@daemen.edu

Daemen Susan Marchione Coordinator Community Engagement smarchio@daemen.edu

D'Youville College Tony Spina Assistant Vice President Student Affairs spinaaw@dyc.edu

Empire State College, 

Niagara Frontier Colleen Reedy

Coordinator of Residency 

Students Fronteir Center Colleen.Reedy@esc.edu

Genesee Community 

College Clifford Scutella Director Office of Student Activities cmscutella@genesee.edu

Geneseo Tom Matthews Associate Dean Leadership and Service matthews@geneseo.edu

Hilbert College Jeannie McDonald Director Student Activities jmacdonald@hilbert.edu

Hilbert College Jim Sturm

Vice Provost, Dean of 

Students Leadership Development jsturm@hilbert.edu

Hilbert College Denise Harris Vice Provost Student Engagement dharris@hilbert.edu

Houghton College Greg Bish Student Life greg.bish@houghton.edu

Jamestown 

Community College Kim Irland

Campus Life Director - 

Jamestown Campus Student Development kimberlyirland@mail.sunyjcc.edu

Jamestown 

Community College Lisa Yohon

Campus Life Director - 

Cattauraugus County 

Campus Student Development lisayohon@mail.sunyjcc.edu

Jamestown 

Community College Jessica Kubiak

Director of Academic 

Initiatives (including 

experiential learning and 

service learning) Academic Affairs jessicakubiak@mail.sunyjcc.edu

Medaille College Melisa Williams Director Student Life mlw85@medaille.edu

Nazareth College Jane Kelly Director/Assistant VP

Campus Life and Student 

Development jkelly5@naz.edu

Niagara Country 

Communtiy College Dave Yaksich Coordinator Student Life yaksich@niagaracc.suny.edu

Niagara University Mati Ortiz Director Campus Activities mortiz@niagara.edu

Niagara University Mitch Alegre Coordinator

EAGLE Program 

(Leadership) malegre@niagara.edu

St. Bonnaventure Rob DeFazio Director

Campus Activities, 

Recreation & Leadership rdefazio@sbu.edu

SUNY Fredonia Mark Suida Assistant Director Campus Life mark.suida@fredonia.edu

SUNY Fredonia Rose Picante Resident Director Residence Life Rose.Piacente@fredonia.edu

Trocaire College Jonathan Hudack

Student Activities 

Coordinator Student Life hudackjo@trocaire.edu

University at Buffalo Terri Budek

Community Engagement 

Coordinator

Center for Student Leadership 

& Community Engagement tfrysh@buffalo.edu

Villa Maria College Ceceile Pawloski Director Student Life pawlowskic@villa.edu

University at Buffalo Phyllis Floro Associate Director

Center for Student Leadership 

& Community Engagement floro@buffalo.edu

WNY Consortium of Higher Education 
Student Leadership & Engagement Consortium 
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